Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Wisconsin Knife Works, Inc. (WKW) HSS Spirals - Double Flute Upcut
Thank you for shopping with us!
r‘p Designed to run in solid woods, non-ferrous, and some plastics. Double flutes will produce a better finish than single flutes.

4 FcC

Cut Height, Length, or

Diameter Width Flute Geometry Flute Shank Overall Length Manufacturer
62500 1/8in 3/8in Double Flute Upcut 2 1/4in  25/8in Wisconsin Knife Works $13.95
62502 3/16in 5/8 in Double Flute Upcut 2 1/4in 27/8in Wisconsin Knife Works $13.39

62506 1/4in 5/8 in Double Flute Upcut 2 1/4in 23/4in Wisconsin Knife Works $13.02


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

62508
62510
62512
62518
62524
62526
62528
62530
62534
62536
62538

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
1/2 in
1/2in
3/4 in

3/4in
3/4in
lin
lin
3/4in
lin
lin
11/4in
11/4in
11/2in
11/4in

Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut
Double Flute Upcut

N N NN N N N NN NN

1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in
5/16 in
1/2in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

2 3/4in
31/4in
3in

3in

31/4in
3in

31/2in
33/4in
31/4in
31/2in
31/4in

Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works
Wisconsin Knife Works

Wisconsin Knife Works

$14.04
$26.66
$15.05
$23.77
$23.86
$21.18
$25.41
$33.77
$28.87
$33.86
$74.70



