Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute Geometry	Flute	Shank	Overall Length	Manufacturer	Price
62500	1/8 in	3/8 in	Double Flute Upcut	2	1/4 in	2 5/8 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$13.95
62502	3/16 in	5/8 in	Double Flute Upcut	2	1/4 in	2 7/8 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$13.39
62506	1/4 in	5/8 in	Double Flute Upcut	2	1/4 in	2 3/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$13.02

62508	1/4 in	3/4 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/4 in	2 3/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$14.04
62510	1/4 in	3/4 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 1/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$26.66
62512	1/4 in	1 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/4 in	3 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$15.05
62518	5/16 in	1 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	5/16 in	3 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$23.77
62524	5/16 in	3/4 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 1/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$23.86
62526	3/8 in	1 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	3/8 in	3 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$21.18
62528	3/8 in	1 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$25.41
62530	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 3/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$33.77
62534	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 1/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$28.87
62536	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$33.86
62538	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	Double Flute Upcut 2	1/2 in	3 1/4 in	Wisconsin Knife Works	\$74.70